
MARVELLOUS

MELBOURNE

Australia's mecca of all things contemporary and 

delicious, experience Melbournes best from the 

heart of the city to the soul of its natural wonders.

(Co no. 197501001345 / 23070-H) (KPK/LN 0424) (International & Domestic)

LE I SURE



5D4N MELBOURNE & SURROUNDS - PRIVATE GUIDED TOURS
Travel from 1 Apr till 30 Sep 2022 • Book from now till 15 Sep 2022 [PC: AUS-16102]

Terms & Conditions � Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and are correct at the time of printing. � Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, 
subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. • Prices are subject to change without prior notice. • Confirmation of reservations are subject to availability 
of rooms at time of booking. � Prices are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. Surcharge will be advised upon 
booking confirmation. • Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & non-transferable. • Holiday Tours and 
it’s suppliers standard terms & conditions apply.

ITINERARY 

Day 1: ARRIVAL AT MELBOURNE | Meals: Lunch & dinner

• On arrival at Tullamarine Airport, go through airport formalities, and meet the driver at Arrival 
Hall. • Start the Melbourne City Tour. Highlights: Fitzroy Garden, St. Patricks Cathedral, Royal 
Exhibition Building, Federation Square, Arts Centre, Shrine of Remembrance, Town Hall & 
Parliament House. • Visit Queen Victoria Market (Closed Mon/Wed), and Melbourne Street Arts 
Scene at Hosier Lane/ACDC Lane. • Lunch and dinner at a local restaurant (Min. 8 persons).

Day 2: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner

• Full-day: Great Ocean Road Tour, with scenic adventure throught coastal towns of Torquay, 
Lorne, Apollo Bay and Port Campbell National Park. • Enjoy panoramic views of The Twelve 
Apostles and Loch Ard Gorge. • Lunch at Apollo Bay* (Min. 8 persons). • Dinner at a local 
restaurant (Min. 8 persons).

Day 3: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner

• Full-day: Brighton Beach and Phillip Island Tour. • Highlights: colourful & iconic Brighton 
Beach Box Huts, and a visit to Koala Conservation Centre, Penguin Parade and Chocolate 
Factory in Phillip Island. • Lunch at Chocolate Factory, Phillip Island (Min. 8 persons). • Dinner at 
a local restaurant in Melbourne (Min. 8 persons).

Day 4: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast

• Day at leisure to explore the city on your own with free rides on the City Tram.

Day 5: DEPART FROM MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast

• Day at leisure till your transfer to Melbourne Tullamarine Airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION

� 4 nights' accommodation in 
  Melbourne

• Meals: 4 breakfasts, 3 lunches, 
  3 dinners
� Private sightseeing tours (as 
  per itinerary), with tour 
  commentary by 
  English-speaking driver 
� Admission fees to places of 
  interests during sightseeing 
  tours (as per itinerary)

� Driver's tipping 

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

• Airfare, airport taxes, travel 
  insurance, entry visa to 
  Australia

• Covid-19 test
� Beverages during meals, 
  tipping & porterages, and 
  other personal expenses

Remarks � Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.

                  � Child with extra bed or child with no bed refers to 1 child sharing a room with 2 adults.

                  � Group of 4-6 persons will receive a meal allowance of AUD105 per person for 3 lunches & 2 dinners. 

Cancellation fees apply to:
� Cancellation less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50%  
� Cancellation less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75%  
� Cancellation less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Min. 4-persons

Min. 6-persons

Min. 8-persons

1,579

1,355

1,239

1,249

1,025

910

1,263

1,039

925

1,123

923

820

999

820

729

873

719

638

1,739

1,513

1,399

1,329

1,105

990

1,309

1,085

970

1,195

995

893

1,063

885

793

929

775

693

Single Twin Triple
Child
Twin

Child
No Bed

Child
with
Extra
Bed

Group Size

Price per person in Australian Dollars (AUD)

Grand Chancellor Melbourne (4-star)

Single Twin Triple
Child
Twin

Child
No Bed

Child
with
Extra
Bed

Holiday Inn Melbourne on Flinders (4-star)

update21/3/22

www.holidaytourstravel.com

Contact us

       Kuala Lumpur 03 6286 6288           hello@holidaytours.com.my


