MARVELLOUS MELBOURNE







5D4N MELBOURNE & SURROUNDS - PRIVATE GUIDED TOURS

Travel from 1 Apr till 30 Sep 2022 • Book from now till 15 Sep 2022 [PC: AUS-16102]

ITINERARY

Day 1: ARRIVAL AT MELBOURNE | Meals: Lunch & dinner

· On arrival at Tullamarine Airport, go through airport formalities, and meet the driver at Arrival Hall. · Start the Melbourne City Tour. Highlights: Fitzroy Garden, St. Patricks Cathedral, Royal Exhibition Building, Federation Square, Arts Centre, Shrine of Remembrance, Town Hall & Parliament House. · Visit Queen Victoria Market (Closed Mon/Wed), and Melbourne Street Arts Scene at Hosier Lane/ACDC Lane. · Lunch and dinner at a local restaurant (Min. 8 persons).

Day 2: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner

· Full-day: Great Ocean Road Tour, with scenic adventure throught coastal towns of Torquay, Lorne, Apollo Bay and Port Campbell National Park. · Enjoy panoramic views of The Twelve Apostles and Loch Ard Gorge. • Lunch at Apollo Bay* (Min. 8 persons). • Dinner at a local restaurant (Min. 8 persons).

Day 3: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner

· Full-day: Brighton Beach and Phillip Island Tour. · Highlights: colourful & iconic Brighton Beach Box Huts, and a visit to Koala Conservation Centre, Penguin Parade and Chocolate Factory in Phillip Island. · Lunch at Chocolate Factory, Phillip Island (Min. 8 persons). · Dinner at a local restaurant in Melbourne (Min. 8 persons).

Day 4: MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast

• Day at leisure to explore the city on your own with free rides on the City Tram.

Day 5: DEPART FROM MELBOURNE | Meals: Breakfast

· Day at leisure till your transfer to Melbourne Tullamarine Airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION

- · 4 nights' accommodation in Melbourne
- · Meals: 4 breakfasts, 3 lunches, 3 dinners
- · Private sightseeing tours (as per itinerary), with tour commentary by English-speaking driver
- · Admission fees to places of interests during sightseeing tours (as per itinerary)
- · Driver's tipping

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

- · Airfare, airport taxes, travel insurance, entry visa to Australia
- · Covid-19 test
- · Beverages during meals, tipping & porterages, and other personal expenses

Price per person in Australian Dollars (AUD)												
Group Size	Grand Chancellor Melbourne (4-star)						Holiday Inn Melbourne on Flinders (4-star)					
	Single	Twin	Triple	Child Twin	Child with Extra Bed	Child No Bed	Single	Twin	Triple	Child Twin	Child with Extra Bed	Child No Bed
Min. 4-persons	1,579	1,249	1,263	1,123	999	873	1,739	1,329	1,309	1,195	1,063	929
Min. 6-persons	1,355	1,025	1,039	923	820	719	1,513	1,105	1,085	995	885	775
Min. 8-persons	1,239	910	925	820	729	638	1,399	990	970	893	793	693

Remarks · Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.

Cancellation fees apply to:

- · Cancellation less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50%
- · Cancellation less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75%
- Cancellation less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Terms & Conditions · Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and are correct at the time of printing. · Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. • Prices are subject to change without prior notice. • Confirmation of reservations are subject to availability of rooms at time of booking. • Prices are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. Surcharge will be advised upon booking confirmation. · Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & non-transferable. · Holiday Tours and it's suppliers standard terms & conditions apply.

Contact us







